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Wettkampf-Nr. 103
50m Freistil Frauen Finale
Jahrgang 1994 und alter

A-Finale
1. Sophie RoRner 1994
2. Diana Schneider 1987
3. Irene Porschhofer 1994
4. Claudia Bauer 1990
5. Stephanie Lorenz 1994

SV 1919 Grimma
SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 1919 Grimma

00:28,58
00:29,53
00:30,09
00:30,33
00:31,29

589
534
505
493
449
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